

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28037-28044/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2009 in LPA No. 96/2009 & LPA No. 103/2009 & LPA No. 118/2009 & LPA No. 119/2009 & LPA No. 137/2009 & LPA No. 258/2009 & LPA No. 259/2009 & LPA No. 331/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN LAL & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 24/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG  
Mr. Alok Sangwan, Adv  
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Bali, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Hittan Nehra, Adv.  
Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Tewatia, Adv.  
Mr. Yash, Adv.  
Ms. Sidhi Arora, Adv.

Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Kathuria, Adv.  
Mr. Surender Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of March, 2011.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master