

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.28037-28044/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2009 in LPA No. 96/2009
& LPA No. 103/2009 & LPA No. 118/2009 & LPA No. 119/2009 & LPA No.
137/2009 & LPA No. 258/2009 & LPA No. 259/2009 & LPA No. 331/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN LAL & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 12/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Alok Sangwan, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.

rrs. 1-12 in SLP Mr. Amanpreet Singh Rahi, Adv.

28037, rr.1-5 in SLP Mr. A.D.S. Jattana, Adv.

28038, rr.1-4 in SLP Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

28039, rr 1-2 in SLPs.

28040 and 28041/09 &

rr. 1-5 in SLP 28043/09

rr. 1 in SLP 28039/09 Mr.

Anil Hooda, Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Hooda, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Lal, Adv.

for Mr. H.M. Singh, Adv.

rr.5 In SLP 28039/09 Mr.

A.D.S. Jattana, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.

Mr. A. Parimal, Adv.

Mr. M.S. Gill, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of counsel for the parties, the case
is adjourned.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master